
MALE 198.0 RESULTS

Male 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Andrew  Reed Fort Scott High School 188.4 300.0 0

2 Jake Soria Wellington Crusaders 188.0 275.0 0

3 Branden Martin Piper High School 185.8 245.0 0

4 Austin Gentry Buhler High School 193.2 240.0 0

5 Andrew Colvert Tonganoxie 194.0 235.0 0

6 Colby Reitz Abilene 196.8 230.0 0

7 Jonathon Green Piper High School 187.3 205.0 0

8 David Betts Piper High School 192.3 190.0 0

9 Avante Wade El Dorado High School 192.4 190.0 0

10 Declan Waters Piper High School 191.2 175.0 0

11 Connor Clausing El Dorado High School 191.0 0 0

Male 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Andrew  Reed Fort Scott High School 188.4 385.0 0

2 Andrew Colvert Tonganoxie 194.0 375.0 0

3 Austin Gentry Buhler High School 193.2 365.0 0

4 Jonathon Green Piper High School 187.3 355.0 0

5 Branden Martin Piper High School 185.8 325.0 0

6 Colby Reitz Abilene 196.8 320.0 0

7 Jake Soria Wellington Crusaders 188.0 290.0 0

8 Avante Wade El Dorado High School 192.4 275.0 0

9 Connor Clausing El Dorado High School 191.0 265.0 0

10 Declan Waters Piper High School 191.2 235.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 David Betts Piper High School 192.3 0 0

Male 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Andrew  Reed Fort Scott High School 188.4 255.0 0

2 Austin Gentry Buhler High School 193.2 235.0 0

3 Andrew Colvert Tonganoxie 194.0 230.0 0

4 Colby Reitz Abilene 196.8 230.0 0

5 Branden Martin Piper High School 185.8 225.0 0

6 Jonathon Green Piper High School 187.3 215.0 0

7 Avante Wade El Dorado High School 192.4 205.0 0

8 Connor Clausing El Dorado High School 191.0 185.0 0

9 Declan Waters Piper High School 191.2 165.0 0

10 Jake Soria Wellington Crusaders 188.0 0 0

11 David Betts Piper High School 192.3 0 0

Male 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Andrew  Reed Fort Scott High School 188.4 940.0 10

2 Austin Gentry Buhler High School 193.2 840.0 8

3 Andrew Colvert Tonganoxie 194.0 840.0 6

4 Branden Martin Piper High School 185.8 795.0 4

5 Colby Reitz Abilene 196.8 780.0 2

6 Jonathon Green Piper High School 187.3 775.0 1

7 Avante Wade El Dorado High School 192.4 670.0 0

8 Declan Waters Piper High School 191.2 575.0 0

9 Jake Soria Wellington Crusaders 188.0 565.0 0

10 Connor Clausing El Dorado High School 191.0 450.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 David Betts Piper High School 192.3 190.0 0


